January

February

March

April

16
23
27

19-24
27

20-24

10-14
14

21

12
15-19
18
19
TBA
TBA

Monday
Monday
Friday

Thursday

Thursday
Sunday-Friday
Monday

Friday
Monday-Friday

Monday-Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday
Monday-Friday
Thursday
Friday

TBA

TBA

Spring 2023 Academic Calendar

Martin Luther King. Jr. Holiday
Conservatory Classes, lessons and ensembles begin
Petition to Graduate due — Conservatory Registrar’s Office

Last day for late registration; last day to add a course for spring semester

Last day to drop a course with deletion
Audition/Ensemble/Master Class Week (no classes or lessons)
All grades to remove Fall semester Incompletes due — Conservatory Registrar’s Office

Last day to change a course to audit
Conservatory Spring Vacation (no classes, lessons, or ensembles)

Course registration opens for the fall semester

Dissertation submission deadline for May graduation

Deadline for MM/DMA document submission for May graduation

Deadline for leave of absence return notification — Office of Academic Affairs
Last day to withdraw from any spring course

Last day of classes

Combined final exam and jury period

Grades due for graduating students by 12:00 noon

Grades due for students who are not graduating; semester ends
Peabody Graduation Ceremony

University Commencement Ceremony



