

## Spring 2023 Academic Calendar

January	16 23	Monday Monday	Martin Luther King. Jr. Holiday Conservatory Classes, lessons and ensembles begin
	27	Friday	Petition to Graduate due – Conservatory Registrar's Office
February	2	Thursday	Last day for late registration; last day to add a course for spring semester
	9	Thursday	Last day to drop a course with deletion
	19-24	Sunday-Friday	Audition/Ensemble/Master Class Week (no classes or lessons)
	27	Monday	All grades to remove Fall semester Incompletes due – Conservatory Registrar's Office
March	3	Friday	Last day to change a course to audit
	20-24	Monday-Friday	Conservatory Spring Vacation (no classes, lessons, or ensembles)
April	10-14	Monday-Friday	Course registration opens for the fall semester
	14	Friday	Dissertation submission deadline for May graduation
			Deadline for MM/DMA document submission for May graduation
			Deadline for leave of absence return notification - Office of Academic Affairs
	21	Friday	Last day to withdraw from any spring course
May	12	Friday	Last day of classes
	15-19	Monday-Friday	Combined final exam and jury period
	18	Thursday	Grades due for graduating students by 12:00 noon
	19	Friday	Grades due for students who are not graduating; semester ends
	TBA	TBA	Peabody Graduation Ceremony
	TBA	TBA	University Commencement Ceremony